
 

 

 

 

【Sushi School Narita Schedule】 

2026 年 

 ・英語サポート マスターコース： 1 月 19 日(月)～31 日(土) ※完売 

・ポルトガル語サポート マスターコース： 3 月 2 日(月)～14 日(土) ※完売 

 ・英語サポートマスターコース： 4 月 20 日(月)～5 月 2 日(土) 

 ・イタリア語サポート マスターコース： 11 月 2 日(月)～14 日(土) 

 ・ポルトガル語サポート マスターコース： 11 月 23 日(月)～12 月 5 日(土) 

   ※予定は状況によって変動することがあります 

 

2026 

・English support Master course: Jan 19 (Mon) ‒ Jan 31 (Sat) *Sold out  

・Portuguese support Master course: Mar 2 (Mon) ‒ Mar 14 (Sat) *Sold out 

・English support Master course: Apr 20 (Mon) ‒ May 2 (Sat)  

・Italian support Master course: Nov 2 (Mon) ‒ Nov 14 (Sat)  

・Portuguese support Master course: Nov 23 (Mon) ‒ Dec 5 (Sat) 

*Schedule is subject to change depending on circumstances. 


